No. [Name ofParts Specifcations Unit Qty |Remark
1 |G18082 diffuser diffuser PC (CM4272- pc | 2
DHX) tonavuan
2 G18082-FGL-MZ led module (G21502) 1MM PCB board 4000K pc 2
3 |0210X®3 foam silicone ring “’f\'_f"am silicone ring pc | 2
white
4 |G18082 post lamp body ADC12 pc | 1 |sPray coating
5 M3*5 eleven-slotted pan head self-extruding Hardness 450HV0.3, c 12 8pcs for fixing led module,4pcs for
screw galvanized p fixing the crimping buckle
6 G18082 M3 screw cover PC( white) pc 8
VDE two-core sheathed wire L=400MM, one
7 |end is covered with copper, the other end is HO3VVH2-F 2*0.75mm? pc 1
stripped 3MM and dipped in tin (ningbo
8 @4 external Serrated Lock Washer galvanized pc 4
9 YeII(_)w-green ground wire (®4) L=380MM HO5V-K 1%0.75MM?2 pe 4
(with words)
10 M4*8 eleven-slotted pan head self-extruding Hardness 450HV0.3, c >
screw galvanized P
11 |G21502 upper end cap ABS417(black ) pc 1
12 |G21502 upper cover sealing ring Silicone 50°black color pc 1
13 |M5*10 hexagon Socket Point Set Screw stainless steel 304 pc 4 |to fix diffuser
14 |upper crimping buckle (@4) PC black pc 3
15 |G21502 lamp body ADC12 pc 1 [spray coating
16 Yellgw\-green ground wire (®4) L=160MM (with HO5V-K 1*0.75MM? pc 1
WO
VDE two-core sheathed wire L=180MM, one
17 |end is covered with copper, the other end is HO3VVH2-F 2*0.75mm? pc 1
stripped 3MM and dipped in tin (ningbo
18 |PA10 three-hole terminal (yuyao mingcheng) pc 1
VDE three-core sheathed wire L=2500mm, one
19 |end stripped 40mm copper-clad head, one end |HO5VV-F 3G0.75mm pc 1
stripped 80mm, stripped 9mm and dipped in tin
20 |G21502 lower end cap ABS417(black ) pc 1
21 S‘alnlesg steel lamp big junction box, small Silicone 50°black color pc 1
guard coil
22 M3*8 eleven-slotted pan head self-extruding Hardness 450HV0.3, pc 4
screw qalvanized
BT2.9*8 cross recessed pan head self-tapping . N
= self-drilling screws (no slot at the tail) galvanized pe 2 |tofix crimping buckle
24 |M4*10 hexagon socket head screw stainless steel 304 pc g [sane color as pos.t lamp, 6pcs are
used as accessories
25 |80*43*690mm lamp pole 6063 pc | 1 [spray coating
26 |G21502(250)2 lamp pole assembly ADC12+6063 pc | 1 [spray coating
27 |G21502(250)2 base assembly ADC12+6063 pc | 1 [spray coating
. " Flame retardant ABS
28 |G09102 post lamp junction box material (black) pc 1
29 |PA10-10-3 double press terminal pc 1
30 |G09102 post lamp junction box cover Flamg retardant ABS pc 1
material (black)
31 |G09102 post lamp junction box guard coil Silicone 50°natural color pc 1
32 |M4*8 eleven-slotted pan head screw stainless steel 304, black pc 1 |as accessory
pc
33 |M10 Cap nut A3 pc 4 |spary coating,as accessory
34 |@10 spring washer stainless steel 304 pc 4 |as accessory
35 [G21502 anchor screw fixing bracket Q235A galvanized pc 1 |as accessory
36 [M10 anchor screw (effective thread = 50MM)  |dacromet pc 4 |as accessory
37 |2.5MM hex wrench black pc 1 |as accessory
38 |Kraft paper metal cable tie L=12CM pc 0.1 |wire bundle




